Tools &
Accessories
AEROFAST AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
ABN 23 068 361 455
ALL CORRESPONDENCE TO:  PO Box 2225, Logan City DC Qld 4114
Website: www.aerofast.com.au
Brisbane  – 8 Booran Drive, Woodridge Qld 4114
Ph: 07 3299 4555, Fax: 07 3299 4566

TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
RETURN
TO INDEX
Page 3
* NOTE: CARDBOARD BLOTTERS MUST BE USED WITH CHOP SAWS IN ACCORDANCE WITH
MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS  ENSURING  SAFE  OPERATION  OF  CUT  OFF  WHEELS.
                                                        CUTTING & GRINDING WHEELS
METAL CUT OFF WHEELS
PRODUCT CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
SPECIFICATION
METAL
COWM10216 102 x 2.5 x 16 4"  x 5/8 FH38
COWM11522 115 x 2.5 x 22 4½” x 7/8 FH38
COWM12722 127 x 2.5 x 22 5”  x 7/8 FH38
COWM23022 230 x 2.5 x 22 9"  x 7/8 FH38
COWM23025 230 x 2.5 x 25 9"  x  1" FH38
COWM35625 356 x 3.4 x 25 14 " x 1" A36SB LOW
SPEED* COWM10216T 102 x 1.0 x 16 4"  x 5/8 INOX
COWM11522T 115 x 1.0 x 22 4½” x 7/8 INOX
COWM12722T 127 x 1.0 x 22 5”  x 7/8 INOX
COWM23022T 230 x 2.0 x 22 9”  x 7/8 INOX
STONE CUT OFF WHEELS [MASONRY]
PRODUCT CODE METRIC IMPERIAL
SPECIFICATION
METAL
COWS10216 102 x 3.2 x 16 4" x 5/8 FH64
COWS11522 115 x 3.2 x 22 4½” x 7/8 FH64
COWS12722 127 x 3.2 x 22 5” x 7/8 FH64
COWS23022 230 x 3.2 x 22 9" x 7/8 FH64
COWS23025 230 x 3.2 x 25 9" x 1" FH64
DEPRESSED CENTRE GRINDING WHEELS – METAL
PRODUCT CODE SIZE METAL
CGWM1023416 102 x 3.4 x 16 A30S
CGWM1026016 102 x 6.0 x 16 A30S
CGWM1156022 115 x 6.0 x 22 A30S
CGWM1276822 127 x 6.8 x 22 A24/30T
CGWM1786822 178 x 6.8 x 22 A24/30T
CGWM2306822 230 x 6.8 x 22 A24/30T
DEPRESSED CENTRE GRINDING WHEELS – MASONRY
PRODUCT CODE SIZE METAL
CGWS1026016 102 x 6.0 x 16 C30R
CGWS1156022 115 x 6.0 x 22 C30R
CGWS1276822 127 x 6.8 x 22 C30R
CGWS1786822 178 x 6.8 x 22 C30R
CGWS2306822 230 x 6.8 x 22 C30R
E&OE
RETURN
TO INDEX